Pos Proa Flota

3
111
47
85
4
39
77
76
101
38
7
22
74
10

Blanca
Blanca
Blanca
Blanca
Blanca
Blanca
Tricolor
Blanca
Blanca
Blanca
Tricolor
Tricolor
Tricolor
Tricolor

Liga
Ant
Cun
Bol
Bog
Bog
Bog
Bog
Cun
Cun
Bog
Bog
Bog
Bog
Cun

Timonel

Esteban Echavarria Juan Esteban Restrepo

Rafael Tamayo
Javier Delgado
Mauricio Valenzuela
Felipe Castillo
Daniel Castillo
Lucas Lafita
Joaquin Tamayo
Camila Isaza
Santiago Uzcategui
Jorge Restrepo
Frank Pernet
Diego Fajardo
Peter Bright

Copa Skipper Snipe 2019

Club Nautico El Portillo

Resultados a 14:19 March 25, 2019

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Tripulante

Pablo Tamayo
Julidn Puentes
Tomas Valenzuela
Emilio Castillo
Alfonso Escolar
Arena Lafita
Felipe Arango
Carolina Hernandez
Erika Hobrecker
Libardo Rodriguez
Carlos Paris
Laureano Diaz
Alejandro Bernal

R1 R2 R3
-2 1 2
-5 3 1
3 -6 4
4 5 -7
-6 4 3
7 -10 5
-10 7 9
8 8 10
9 8
1 2 6
-12 11 12

(15dnc) 15dnc 15dnc
(15dnf) 15dnf 15dnf
11 12 11

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com

R4
1

~N O 0w oA

8
(15 dnf)
9
2
11
15dnc
15 dnf
10

R5 R6 R7
2 1 1
3 4 2
5 2 5
1 5 4
4 3 6
8 6 3
6 10 7
9 7 8
7 8 9

(15dnf) 15dnc 15dnc

10 9 10
11 11 11
12 12 12

(35dnf) 15dnc 15dnc

R8 R9

1 1

3 4

2 3

4 5

5 2

6 6

8 7

7 9

9 (15 dnf)
15dnc 15dnc

10 8

12 10

11 11

15dnc 15dnc

Total
12
29
33
40
39
58
72
81
83
86
93

115
118
119

Neto
10
24
27
33
33
48
62
66
68
71
81

100
103
104
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